STP150D-12/TEB
*STC: Irradiance 1000W/m2, module temperature 25°C, AM=1.5
 **NOCT: Irradiance 800W/m2, ambient temperature 20°C, wind speed 1m/s
Open-Circuit Voltage (Voc) 22.7 V
Optimum Operating Voltage (Vmp) 18.3 V
Short-Circuit Current (Isc) 8.71 A
Optimum Operating Current (Imp) 8.20 A
Ma×imum Power at STC* (Pma×) 150  Wp
Operating Temperature -40ºC to +85ºC
Ma×imum System Voltage 1000 V (IEC)
600 V (UL)
Ma×imum Series Fuse Rating 20 A
Power Tolerance ±5 %
Nominal Voltage 12V
Solar Cell Polycrystalline
No. of Cells 36 (4×9)
Dimensions (mm/inch) 1482×676×30mm / 58.3×26.6×1.18inch
Weight (kg/lbs) 11.6 Kgs
Junction Bo× IP67 rated
Output Cables (mm/inch)
Symmetrical lengths (-) 750/29.5 and
(+) 750/29.5
C4 connector
Wind Loads 2400 Pascal
Snow Loads 5400 Pascal
Nominal Operating Cell Temperature (NOCT**) 45±2ºC
Temp. coefficient of Pma× -0.41 %/ºC
Temp. coefficient of Voc -0.33 %/ºC
Temp. coefficient of Isc 0.067 %/ºC
25-YEAR WARRANTY
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS TEMP.CHARACTERISTICS
Junction box
(Black View)
(Front View)
676[26.6]
Drainage holes
626[24.6]
Mounting slots
8 place
Ground holes
2 place
14×9[0.55×0.35]
702[27.6]
1202[47.3]
1482[58.3]
Section  A-A
11 [0.43]
35 [1.38]
1.5 [0.06]
A A
Weight                                                         i
Dimension                                                  j
Maximum System Voltage                     k
Maximum Series Fuse Rating                l
Cell Technology                                       m
Application Class A
All technical data at standard test condition
AM=1.5         F=1000W/m            Tc=25℃2
Add: 17-6 Changjiang South Road, New District     Wuxi, China  214028
Customer Service Hot Line:    +86 400 8888 009     Fax: +86 510 8534 3321
                                                                                                          Made in China
Model Number                                                            a
Rated Maximum Power                     (Pmax)          b
Output Tolerance                                                        c
Current at Pmax                                   (Imp)            d
Voltage at Pmax                                   (Vmp)           e
Short-Circuit Current                         (Isc)               f
Open-Circuit Current                        (Voc)            g
Nominal Operating Cell Temp        (T          ) 45℃±2℃            NOCT
Hazardous electricity can shock, bum
or cause death. Do not touch terminals
for IEC Certificated Module
for UL Certificated Module
Module IV Graph 150W
250
300
200
150
100
50
0
C
ur
re
nt
 (A
)
Po
w
er
(W
)
Voltage (V)
0                       5                      10                      15                     20                      25                    30                       35                   40
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0